60303100T90Z002K000
V5.01/EN/00073788/2021-05-25
Surface-mounting thermostats ATH.-SE-...
to monitor seagoing vessel equipment
Operating Manual
Further information and downloads
qr-603031-en.jumo.info

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
Order code / - - - - - - -
Order example 603031 / 20 - 1 - 025 - 15 - 0 - 00 - 20 -
(9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14)
- - - - / , ...a
13 - 46 - 150 - 8 - 6 / 000
a List extra codes in sequence, separated by commas.
9
3 Identifying the device version
3.3 Scope of delivery
Device in the version ordered
Operating manual
10
4 Mounting
4 Mounting
4.1 Dimensions
ATHs-SE-2 (20)
with screw-in thermowell „20“, up to 150 °C
K M24x1,5
M 20x1,5
DIN 89280-Z14
27
70 66
G1/2
33
14
Ø 26
S
 =
 m
ax
. 2
00
 (1
50
)
67
94
ATHs-SE-70
with screw-in thermowell and intermediate piece „30“, 150 to 300 °C
K M24x1,5
M 20x1,5
DIN 89280-Z14
70 66
G 1/2
Ø 26
S
 =
 m
ax
. 2
00
 (1
50
)
Ø 90
~
85
14
27
Ø
11
4 Mounting
4.2 Opening the housing
1. Unscrew the two lead-sealable cheese-head screws (5).
2. Remove the upper part ov the housing (1).
CAUTION!
Ensure that the gasket is seated correctly when reassembling!
ATHs-SE-70
with screw-in thermowell „20“, up to 300 °C
K M24x1,5
M 20x1,5
DIN 89280-Z14